Institute Name :: Miranda House

India Rankings 2023 ID

Discipline

MultiDisciplinary (PG)

Parameter

Placement

3A.GPHE

S.No.

Academic
Year

Name of the Company

Number of
Students
recruited

Minimum
salary
Offered

Maximum
salary
Offered

Average
salary
Offered

Median
salary
Offered

2021-22

GOVT. SCHOOL ARYA KANYA
PATHSHALA INTER COLLEGE

1

360000

1200000

705750

625000

BURLINGTON ENGLISH

TRUSNETIX TECHNOLOGIES
PRIVATE LIMITED

GODAI  STORES,
HARYANA

KARNAL

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

NOW&ME

PRO DEV BASE

INNOVALANCE
SYSTEMS

LEARNING

—_—] =] =] =

CRYSTAL CLEAR

TAYLOR AND FRANCIS

NALANDA SCHOOL

AMALA EARTH

QUHU FM

WORDSGURU

BURLINGTON ENGLISH

UMEED NGO

TITIKSHA PUBLIC SCHOOL

UTTARANCHAL UNIVERSITY

SHARDA UNIVERSITY

INDIAN POLITICAL
COMMITTEE (IPAC)

ACTION

—_— = =] =] =] =] =] =] =] =] =] =

2020-21

AAKASH EDUCATIONAL SERVICES
LIMITED

360000

800000

536000

617500

INCNUT DIGITAL PVT. LTD.

NEERJA MODI SCHOOL

1IT (BOMBAY)

NOVARTIS

AAKASH EDUCATIONAL SERVICES
LIMITED

—_— =] =] =] -

IIT BOMBAY

AAKASH EDUCATIONAL SERVICES
LIMITED

OTHERS

2019-20

DELOITTE

520000

725000

625000

625000

DORLING
(PUBLISHING HOUSE)

KINDERSLEY

SBI, LUCKNOW, UP

UNION BANK OF INDIA




EMPLOYEE'S STATE INSURANCE
CORPORATION

CANERA BANK




