Institute Name :: Miranda House														
India Rankings 2023 ID														
Discipline	Discipline MultiDisciplinary (PG)													
Parameter Placement														
3А.СРНЕ	S.No.	Academic Year	Name of the Company	Number of Students recruited	Minimum salary Offered	Maximum salary Offered	Average salary Offered	Median salary Offered						
	1	2021-22	GOVT. SCHOOL ARYA KANYA	1	360000	1200000	705750	625000						
			PATHSHALA INTER COLLEGE											
			BURLINGTON ENGLISH	1										
			TRUSNETIX TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	1										
			GODAI STORES, KARNAL , HARYANA	1										
			UNIVERSITY OF DELHI	1										
			NOW&ME	1										
			PRO DEV BASE	1										
			INNOVALANCE LEARNING SYSTEMS	1										
			CRYSTAL CLEAR	1										
			TAYLOR AND FRANCIS	1										
			NALANDA SCHOOL	1										
			AMALA EARTH	1										
			QUHU FM	1										
			WORDSGURU	1										
			BURLINGTON ENGLISH	1										
			UMEED NGO	1										
			TITIKSHA PUBLIC SCHOOL	1										
			UTTARANCHAL UNIVERSITY	1										
			SHARDA UNIVERSITY	1										
			INDIAN POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE (IPAC)	1										
	2	2020-21	AAKASH EDUCATIONAL SERVICES LIMITED		360000	800000	536000	617500						
			INCNUT DIGITAL PVT. LTD.	1										
			NEERJA MODI SCHOOL	1										
			IIT (BOMBAY)	1										
			NOVARTIS	1										
			AAKASH EDUCATIONAL SERVICES LIMITED	1										
			IIT BOMBAY	1										
			AAKASH EDUCATIONAL SERVICES LIMITED	1										
	<u> </u>	2010.20	OTHERS	8	520000	725000	(25000	(25000						
	3	2019-20	DELOITTE KNIPERGLEY	1	520000	725000	625000	625000						
			DORLING KINDERSLEY (PUBLISHING HOUSE)	1										
			SBI, LUCKNOW, UP	1										
			UNION BANK OF INDIA	2										
	_	_												

		EMPLOYEE'S STATE INSURANCE	1		
		CORPORATION			
		CANERA BANK	1		